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- WATERLOO:




Incorporated Town of Waterloo, Indiana
P.O. Box 96   280 S. Wayne Street

Waterloo, Indiana 46793


TOWN OF WATERLOO

2020 MEETING SCHEDULE



**changed date due to holiday


PLAN COMMISSION


4:30PM 3rd Monday


WATERLOO TOWN HALL





JANUARY  	20


FEBRUARY           17


MARCH		16


APRIL		20


MAY		18


JUNE		15


JULY		20


AUGUST	17


SEPTEMBER	21


OCTOBER	19


NOVEMBER	16


DECEMBER	21





REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION


4:30PM 4th Wednesday


WATERLOO TOWN HALL





JANUARY  	22


FEBRUARY       	26


MARCH		25


APRIL		22


MAY		27


JUNE		24


JULY		22


AUGUST	26


SEPTEMBER	23


OCTOBER	28


NOVEMBER	18**


DECEMBER	16**








WATERLOO MAIN STREET


5:00PM 2ND MON.


TOWN HALL





JANUARY	13


FEBRUARY           10


MARCH		09


APRIL		13


MAY                       11


JUNE		08


JULY	                13


AUGUST	10


SEPTEMBER	14


OCTOBER	12


NOVEMBER	09


DECEMBER	14




















TOWN COUNCIL


6:00 PM 2ND TUES.


WATERLOO GRANT PUBLIC LIBRARY


	


JANUARY 	14


FEBRUARY        	11


MARCH		10


APRIL		14


MAY		12


JUNE		09


JULY		14


AUGUST	11


SEPTEMBER	08


OCTOBER	13


NOVEMBER	10


DECEMBER	08





PARK BOARD


5:00PM 2ND WEDNESDAY.


WATERLOO TOWN HALL





JANUARY  	8


FEBRUARY	12


MARCH		11


APRIL		08


MAY		13


JUNE		10


JULY		08


AUGUST	12


SEPTEMBER	09


OCTOBER	14


NOVEMBER	11


DECEMBER	09








BZA AND ECONOMIC DEV. COMMISION MEET ON AN ‘AS NEED BASIS’








2020 Holiday Schedule


Wednesday, January 1 		New Year’s Day


Monday, January 20		Martin Luther King Jr. 


Friday, April 10			Good Friday


Monday, May 25		Memorial Day


Saturday, July 4			Independence Day


Monday, September 7		Labor Day


Wednesday, November 11	Veterans Day


Thurs. & Fri., Nov. 26 & 27	Thanksgiving


Thursday, December 24		Christmas Eve (1/2 day)


Friday, December 25		Christmas Day


Thursday, December 31		New Year’s Eve (1/2 day)


Friday, January 1, 2021		New Year’s Day

















